
Pos

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

No.

9996

0

177

55

41

322

358

727

33

550

9996

48

11

19

49

9997

627

115

157

45

38

43

511

611

174

18

888

56

156

225

118

111

911

722

165

344

395

558

206

44

Name

TBA TBA

Tapio Nevela

Maris Krakops

Bernhard Führer

 "PasiLaamanen

Henrik Nielsen

Juuso Rannikko

Torben Jensen

Victor Hallberg

Timmy Persson

Nils Jadermark

Hans Hansen

Andreas Hammarberg

Jari Lindstrøm

Rainer Kristes

tba tba

Finn Gregersen

Søren Lundh

Seppo Siven

Fredric Stenwreth

Patrik Andersson

Martin Bertilsson

Anssi Koski

Jyri Kankaanpää

Niklas Nilsson

Martin Bonander

Søren Hornbech

Lars Nilsson

Jan Hansen

Allan Sachmann

Olov Østergren

Jens Madsen

Arvid Ellingsen

Filip Rasmussen

Anton Ueland

Thomas Eriksson

Tobias Stenholm

Per Krogfelt

Joachim Schindlauer

björn svensson

Points

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

Best Tm

2:24.042

2:24.231

2:26.634

2:26.826

2:27.013

2:27.291

2:27.456

2:27.893

2:28.630

2:28.656

2:28.820

2:28.912

2:28.982

2:29.216

2:30.110

2:30.213

2:30.528

2:30.799

2:31.023

2:31.509

2:31.615

2:31.674

2:31.753

2:32.003

2:32.016

2:32.128

2:32.208

2:32.287

2:32.718

2:33.593

2:33.609

2:33.870

2:34.077

2:34.154

2:34.506

2:34.626

2:34.934

2:34.986

2:35.005

2:35.150

Diff

0.189

2.592

2.784

2.971

3.249

3.414

3.851

4.588

4.614

4.778

4.870

4.940

5.174

6.068

6.171

6.486

6.757

6.981

7.467

7.573

7.632

7.711

7.961

7.974

8.086

8.166

8.245

8.676

9.551

9.567

9.828

10.035

10.112

10.464

10.584

10.892

10.944

10.963

11.108

Best Speed

148.007

147.813

145.391

145.200

145.016

144.742

144.580

144.153

143.438

143.413

143.255

143.166

143.099

142.875

142.024

141.926

141.629

141.375

141.165

140.712

140.614

140.559

140.486

140.255

140.243

140.140

140.066

139.994

139.598

138.803

138.789

138.553

138.367

138.298

137.983

137.876

137.602

137.556

137.539

137.410

In Lap

3

3

5

4

3

4

3

4

5

6

2

5

5

5

2

3

5

4

5

5

3

5

4

3

2

4

5

5

5

4

3

5

4

6

5

5

4

5

3

4

Nat/State

Finland

Latvia

Austria

Finland

Danmark

Finland

Danmark

Sverige

Sverige

Danmark

Sverige

Tyskland

Danmark

Danmark

Finland

Sweden

Finland

Sweden

Finland

Finland

Sverige

Sverige

Danmark

Sverige

Danmark

Danmark

Sweden

Danmark

Norge

Danmark

Danmark

Sverige

Sverige

Danmark

Austria

Sverige

Class

no class

no class

Superbike

Superbike

Superbike

Supersport

Superbike

Superbike

Supersport

Supersport

no class

Supersport

Superbike

no class

no class

no class

Superbike

Supersport

no class

Superbike

Supersport

Superbike

Supersport

no class

no class

Superbike

Supersport

Superbike

Superbike

Superbike

Supersport

Superbike

Pro-Superbike

Superbike

Supersport

Supersport

Pro-Superbike

Superbike

Superbike

Superbike

Sorted on Best Lap time
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Pos

41

42

43

44

45

46

47

48

49

50

51

52

53

54

55

56

57

58

59

60

61

No.

373

119

861

9996

999

551

50

7

60

46

90

401

75

120

196

191

304

113

124

117

930

Name

Alireza Nikkhou

Daniel Ravnholt

Klaus Jensen

TBA TBA

Søren Østergaard

Nobert Schumacher

Jürgen Zendora

Aslan Hasan

Thomas Sangermann

Marcus Alsing

Jens Lindström

Lars Hansen

Bo Pedersen

Leif Jensen

michael n paulsen

Claus Gammelnok mangler betaling

Hans Lindgren

Severi Virolainen

Henna Vlijoki

Simon Østergren

Anders Strange Pedersen

Points

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

Best Tm

2:36.100

2:36.377

2:36.414

2:37.011

2:37.426

2:38.506

2:38.922

2:39.088

2:40.846

2:40.904

2:41.075

2:41.412

2:41.665

2:42.560

2:43.310

2:45.738

2:45.983

2:48.759

2:50.604

2:53.036

Diff

12.058

12.335

12.372

12.969

13.384

14.464

14.880

15.046

16.804

16.862

17.033

17.370

17.623

18.518

19.268

21.696

21.941

24.717

26.562

28.994

Best Speed

136.574

136.332

136.300

135.782

135.424

134.501

134.149

134.009

132.544

132.496

132.356

132.079

131.873

131.147

130.544

128.632

128.442

126.329

124.963

123.207

-

In Lap

6

3

4

2

4

2

4

5

2

4

4

2

2

5

4

2

2

3

4

3

0

Nat/State

Norge

Danmark

Danmark

Danmark

Tyskland

Tyskland

Finland

Tyskland

Sverige

Sverige

Danmark

Denmark

Danmark

Danmark

Denmark

Sverige

Finland

Finland

Sweden

Danmark

Class

Superbike

Superbike

Supersport

no class

no class

no class

no class

Moto 4½

no class

Pro-Supersport

no class

Superbike

Superbike

Superbike

Superbike

Supersport

Superbike

Superbike

no class

Superbike

Supersport

Sorted on Best Lap time
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